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Hydraulic Cutting Head

Cutting capacity of:

• Max of 12T force

• 105mm dia. of Cu / AI / Light armoured cable

Specifications Range

Output Force 12t

700bar

Cutting Capacity ≤φ105mm

Rated Pressure

Weight

Length

Packing

550mm

Plastic Case

7.5kg

Note:

Compatible for G9645 foot pump or G9635
battery operated pump

G9600 Series - G9646

Hydraulic Cutting Head

Specifications G9647

Output Force 10t

700bar

Cutting Capacity 120mm

Rated Pressure

Weight

Dimension

Pump Requirements

66 x 24 x 10cm

Single Action

12kg

Packing Plastic Case

G9648

10t

700bar

130mm

66 x 24 x 10cm

Single Action

20kg

Plastic Case

G9649

18t

700bar

185mm

78 x 26 x 10cm

Single Action

24kg

Wooden Case

G9649-II

30t

700bar

160mm

97 x 34 x 15cm

Dual Action

24kg

Wooden Case

G9650

10t

700bar

170mm

66 x 24 x 10cm

Single Action

25kg

Plastic Case

G9647 G9648

G9649 G9649-II

G9650


