# **GAZELLE**°

## **Hydraulic Cutting Head**

G9600 Series - G9646



### Cutting capacity of:

- Max of 12T force
- 105mm dia. of Cu / Al / Light armoured cable

#### Note:

Compatible for G9645 foot pump or G9635 battery operated pump

Specifications	Range
Output Force	12t
Cutting Capacity	≤φ105mm
Rated Pressure	700bar
Weight	7.5kg
Length	550mm
Packing	Plastic Case

## **Hydraulic Cutting Head**



Specifications	G9647	G9648	G9649	G9649-II	G9650
Output Force	10t	10t	18t	30t	10t
Cutting Capacity	120mm	130mm	185mm	160mm	170mm
Rated Pressure	700bar	700bar	700bar	700bar	700bar
Weight	12kg	20kg	24kg	24kg	25kg
Dimension	66 x 24 x 10cm	66 x 24 x 10cm	78 x 26 x 10cm	97 x 34 x 15cm	66 x 24 x 10cm
Pump Requirements	Single Action	Single Action	Single Action	Dual Action	Single Action
Packing	Plastic Case	Plastic Case	Wooden Case	Wooden Case	Plastic Case

www.gazelleindustrial.com ELECTRICAL TOOLS